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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Disciplina 3 Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
10/11/11 - 10:27 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno

1. DJUROVIC, Todo 92 PK ,,Barakuda" 2:09.98 672 A 29.56 33.26 37.71 29.45
2. TON, Filippo 86 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 2:10.23 668 A 28.76 31.82 37.45 32.20
3. ZIC, Filip 90 Primorje 2:11.08 655 A 28.13 32.72 39.20 31.03
4. IMPRIC, Sasa 86 Mladost 2:12.84 630 A 29.75 34.56 36.64 31.89
5. MILENKOVIC, Marko 86 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:12.95 628 A 30.10 33.86 38.67 30.32
6. POGAČAR, Žan 96 Slovenija 2:13.13 626 A 28.99 31.61 42.61 29.92
7. MILETIC, Aleksandar 94 SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:13.18 625 A 27.71 36.87 37.88 30.72
8. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"2:13.56 620 A 29.31 34.54 38.85 30.86
9. STANKOVIC, STRAHINJA 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:14.61 605 R 28.10 34.82 38.79 32.90

10. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:14.74 603 R 29.18 32.24
11. ASCERIC, Radomir 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:16.13 585 28.78 36.12 40.34 30.89
12. HREN, Erik 96 PK Branik 2:16.21 584 30.48 34.86 38.89 31.98
13. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:20.19 536 30.88 36.02 41.67 31.62
14. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Srbija 2:20.20 536 30.05 34.33 41.53 34.29
15. SABO, Sebastian 94 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:22.07 515 32.40 36.88 40.33 32.46
16. JANKULOVSKI, Stefan 96 PK "Vardar" Skopje 2:22.16 514 30.46 31.51
17. ŠTRUKELJ, Aljaž 96 PK Branik 2:24.09 493 30.41 37.52 42.94 33.22
18. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:24.19 492 32.96 36.21 42.00 33.02
19. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:24.96 485 29.58 38.83 43.41 33.14
20. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:26.07 474 30.04 36.72 45.46 33.85
21. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin2:26.61 468 31.49 37.67 43.81 33.64
22. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:27.77 457 31.50 36.72 45.67 33.88
23. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:27.92 456 32.85 39.14 40.44 35.49
24. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:28.43 451 33.07 40.06 42.96 32.34
25. BAROCSAI, Soma 98 Dunaferr SE 2:29.56 441 31.61 38.82 44.23 34.90
26. MATIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd2:29.79 439 30.10 38.22 46.78 34.69
27. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:31.11 428 34.82 39.32 44.09 32.88
28. FARKAS, Laslo 97 Dunaferr SE 2:31.31 426 34.34 41.25 40.28 35.44
29. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:31.46 425 34.40 39.52 42.90 34.64
30. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:32.53 416 33.30 39.87 45.77 33.59
31. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:32.99 412 31.71 42.79 43.58 34.91
32. IVIC, Bozo 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:34.47 400 33.16 41.37 47.24 32.70
33. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:36.60 384 31.11 40.70 49.82 34.97
34. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:37.06 381 34.30 41.25 46.52 34.99
35. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:37.48 378 33.33 41.92 48.97 33.26
36. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:37.77 376 31.97 45.91 45.56 34.33
37. TRAJKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub Jagodina 2:38.65 370 33.53 38.97 46.02 40.13
38. MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd2:38.66 370 35.45 43.54 43.56 36.11
39. BODIROGA, Zarko 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd2:38.67 370 33.28 41.81 48.41 35.17
40. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin2:39.88 361 36.09 41.95 45.44 36.40
41. MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:50.51 298 36.85 42.26 51.65 39.75
42. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:50.92 296 35.90 45.83 51.24 37.95
43. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:54.68 277 39.46 47.76 49.89 37.57
44. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:55.11 275 41.13 46.04 49.10 38.84
45. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:00.73 250 41.68 46.38 52.44 40.23
46. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:04.48 235 40.26 49.38 52.87 41.97
47. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:09.81 216 40.93 49.79 55.92 43.17
48. SVERTECKI, David 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:22.35 178 43.09 54.68 56.45 48.13

DSQ TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:33.61 46.32 54.11 1:06.41 46.77
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Disciplina 3, Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

15 - 16 godina

1. POGAČAR, Žan 96 Slovenija 2:13.13 626 A 28.99 31.61 42.61 29.92
2. HREN, Erik 96 PK Branik 2:16.21 584 30.48 34.86 38.89 31.98
3. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:20.19 536 30.88 36.02 41.67 31.62
4. SORAK, Aleksa 96 Srbija 2:20.20 536 30.05 34.33 41.53 34.29
5. JANKULOVSKI, Stefan 96 PK "Vardar" Skopje 2:22.16 514 30.46 31.51
6. ŠTRUKELJ, Aljaž 96 PK Branik 2:24.09 493 30.41 37.52 42.94 33.22
7. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:24.96 485 29.58 38.83 43.41 33.14
8. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin2:26.61 468 31.49 37.67 43.81 33.64
9. SEGEDI, Milos 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:27.92 456 32.85 39.14 40.44 35.49

10. FARKAS, Tamas 95 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:28.43 451 33.07 40.06 42.96 32.34
11. MATIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd2:29.79 439 30.10 38.22 46.78 34.69
12. MAKSIMCEV, Aleksandar 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:31.46 425 34.40 39.52 42.90 34.64
13. LOVRE, Nikola 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:32.99 412 31.71 42.79 43.58 34.91
14. BODIROGA, Zarko 95 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd2:38.67 370 33.28 41.81 48.41 35.17

14 godina i mlađi

1. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:24.19 492 32.96 36.21 42.00 33.02
2. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:26.07 474 30.04 36.72 45.46 33.85
3. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:27.77 457 31.50 36.72 45.67 33.88
4. BAROCSAI, Soma 98 Dunaferr SE 2:29.56 441 31.61 38.82 44.23 34.90
5. URUMOVIC, Zivan 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:31.11 428 34.82 39.32 44.09 32.88
6. FARKAS, Laslo 97 Dunaferr SE 2:31.31 426 34.34 41.25 40.28 35.44
7. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:32.53 416 33.30 39.87 45.77 33.59
8. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:36.60 384 31.11 40.70 49.82 34.97
9. CRVENKOV, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:37.06 381 34.30 41.25 46.52 34.99

10. GOBELJIC, Nikola 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:37.48 378 33.33 41.92 48.97 33.26
11. TRAJKOVIC, Stefan 97 Plivacki klub Jagodina 2:38.65 370 33.53 38.97 46.02 40.13
12. MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd2:38.66 370 35.45 43.54 43.56 36.11
13. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin2:39.88 361 36.09 41.95 45.44 36.40
14. MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:50.51 298 36.85 42.26 51.65 39.75
15. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:50.92 296 35.90 45.83 51.24 37.95
16. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:54.68 277 39.46 47.76 49.89 37.57
17. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:55.11 275 41.13 46.04 49.10 38.84
18. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra3:00.73 250 41.68 46.38 52.44 40.23
19. PETROVIC, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:04.48 235 40.26 49.38 52.87 41.97
20. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:09.81 216 40.93 49.79 55.92 43.17
21. SVERTECKI, David 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:22.35 178 43.09 54.68 56.45 48.13

DSQ TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:33.61 46.32 54.11 1:06.41 46.77

VK-EXH NISTER, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:54.79 276 39.84 46.88 49.08 38.99


